
Monroe Community College
2012 Fall Angel Training Nuggets
For more information and to register for these workshops, 
please contact Ann Gilbert at: agilbert@monroecc.edu
	
	
	
	

	ANGEL 8
	Date
	Time
	Location

	What’s New in ANGEL 8
	Monday, August 27
	9:30AM-10:30AM
	2-315 in Lib.

	What’s New in ANGEL 8
	Monday, August 27
	11:00AM-12:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	What’s New in ANGEL 8
	Monday, August 27
	12:30AM-1:30PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	What’s New in ANGEL 8
	Monday, August 27
	2:00PM-3:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	What’s New in ANGEL 8
	Monday, August 27
	3:30PM-4:30PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	What’s New in ANGEL 8
	Wednesday, August 29
	1:00PM-2:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	What’s New in ANGEL 8
	Wednesday, September 5
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	What’s New in ANGEL 8
	Friday, September 7
	9:30AM-10:30AM
	DCC-5008



	Training Nuggets
	Wednesdays
	College Hour
	Location

	ANGEL Gradebook
	Wednesday, September 12
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	ANGEL Gradebook
	Wednesday, September 19
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	Early Warning Notifications
	Wednesday, September 26
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	DCC-5008

	Early Warning Notifications
	Wednesday, October 3
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	Creating Rubrics in ANGEL
	Wednesday, October 10
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	Using Rubrics to Grade Discussions
	Wednesday, October 17
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	ANGEL Q&A
	Wednesday, October 24
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	DCC-5008

	Faculty Showcase: Best Practices
	Wednesday, October 31
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	Using Rubrics to Grade Discussions
	Wednesday, November 7
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	Faculty Showcase: Best Practices
	Wednesday, November 14
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	ANGEL Q&A
	Wednesday, November 21
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	ANGEL Gradebook
	Wednesday, November 28
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	DCC-5008

	ANGEL Q&A
	Wednesday, December 5
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	ANGEL Gradebook
	Wednesday, December 12
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	ANGEL 8
	Wednesday, December 19
	12:00PM-1:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	
	
	
	



	Training Nuggets
	Tuesday/Thursday
	Times
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Location

	Student Guide to ANGEL & Course Organization
	Tuesday, September 11
	2:00PM-4:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	Student Guide to ANGEL & Course Organization
	Thursday, September 20
	10:00AM-12:00PM
	DCC-5008

	Early Warning Notifications & Rubrics
	Thursday, September 27
	2:00PM-4:00PM
	DCC-5008

	Quality Course Review
	Tuesday, November 6
	10:00AM-12:00PM
	DCC-5008

	Quality Course Review
	Tuesday, November 13
	2:00PM-4:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	Gradebook Q&A
	Thursday, November 29
	2:00PM-4:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	Creating Rubrics
	Tuesday, December 4
	10:00AM-12:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	Quality Course Review
	Tuesday, December 11
	2:00PM-4:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	ANGEL 8 & Refresher Q&A
	Thursday, December 20
	10:00AM-12:00PM
	2-315 in Lib.

	
	
	
	




